
 

 

 

We have tried to keep the fee structure as simple as possible for parents.  We charge a flat 

rate regardless of days of the week or the age of your child.  All our children receive the 

same dedicated care and attention. 

 

Fees from September 2025 

 

A full day session is 8am-6pm.  Half days will only be offered to children in the Pre-Reception year.  

 

Our minimum number of sessions is three full days, including a Monday or a Friday. 

 

For children attending 5 full days per week we offer a discount of £150 per month 

 

Our sibling discount is 5% available on the oldest child whilst both children attend Woodentops 

Abbeville. 

 

Fees are calculated as: number of days x 50 weeks / 12 months which means your bill is the same 

every month.  You do not pay for the ten working days the nursery is closed during the year. You do 

pay for bank holidays and one staff inset day. 

 

Number of full days Monthly amount billed 

3 £1,603.25 

4 £2,137.67 

5 £2,522.08 

e.g your child attends 3 full days your monthly bill will be £1,603.25 

 

 

Please see our full terms and conditions for further information on payment of fees 

 

  



 

Early Years Funding Entitlement 

This is a government grant to help with nursery education costs for pre-school children.  It is part of a 

drive to improve early years education and can only be used in OFSTED registered settings. 

From September 2025 30 hours childcare support for 38 weeks a year will be offered to eligible 

working parents of children from the age of 9 months to 3-year-olds. This equates to 1140 hours across 

the year. As we are open 50 weeks a year we offer the hours equally over these weeks (22.8 hours per 

week).  The funding is claimed by and paid directly to Woodentops Nursery Abbeville. Each local 

authority sets the hourly rate at which they pay providers and this changes on an annual basis.  Parents 

are required to assess their eligibility and provide their eligibility code to nursery. 

The date you are eligible from depends on their birthday.  

Child’s birthday When you are eligible 

1 January to 31 March The beginning of term on or after 1 April 

1 April to 31 August The beginning of term on or after 1 September 

1 September to 31 December The beginning of term on or after 1 January 

 

Fees for additional hours for eligible families are below: 

 

Number of full days 9-23 months 2-3 years 

3 £316.00 £665.60 

4 £850.42 £1,200.02 

5 £1,234.83 £1,584.43 

 

15 hours funding will continue to be offered to all 3 and 4 year olds. This equates to 15 hours per week 

for 38 weeks of the year or 570 hours across the year. As we are open 50 weeks a year we offer the 

hours equally over these weeks (11.4 hours per week).  Eligible working parents may be entitled to 30 

hours 

Fees for additional hours for 3 and 4 years olds are below: 

 

Number of full days 15 hour entitlement 30 hour entitlement 

3 £1,281.20 £959.15 

4 £1,815.62 £1,493.57 

5 £2,200.03 £1,877.98 

 

More information at www.childcarechoices.gov.uk.  It is your responsibility to check and maintain 

your eligibility. 

Please note that fees are based on full days attended not on an hourly rate basis.  Dependent on the 

number of days you require and the level of funding your child is entitled to, the effective hourly 

rate will vary. 

 

Pre-Reception  

Children entering their final year (known as Pre-Reception) at Woodentops Abbeville who are not 

already attending 5 days per week are eligible to top up their sessions with half days in order to 

access the full curriculum and prepare them for the longer school days.    

 Half day £75 

http://www.childcarechoices.gov.uk/

